
期日
2017.09.30
2017.10.01

会場 下松スポーツ公園体育館

報告責任者
佐藤雄吾（大内中）

083-924-0024

団体戦

種　　　目 優　　　勝 準　優　勝

末武　[下松] 柳井　[柳井] 鴻南　[山口] 旭　[萩]

柳井　[柳井] 末武　[下松] 垢田　[下関] 勝山　[下関]

個人戦

種　　　目 優　　　勝 準　優　勝

篠原 僚太郎 壹岐 拓海 末元 千優 髙橋 尚也

(高千帆) (名陵) (末武) (須々万)

永田 拓己 大川 竜之介 相本 丈太朗 田中 翔夢

淺井 歩昂 淺原 大暉 髙村 有翔 横山 拓海

(柳井) (末武) (下松) (柳井)

金廣 真季 兵頭 更紗 相本 珠杏 立石 結衣

(柳井) (柳井) (下松) (垢田)

松本 みなみ 浦田 歩穂 藤井 天音 橘 里依

勝谷 元郁 吉松 佳純 末元 美優 新見 桃芭

(末武) (柳井) (末武) (末武)

男子複

女子単

女子複

三　　　　　　位

第70回山口県中学校体育大会バドミントン競技

男子団体

女子団体

三　　　　　　位

男子単
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旭 末武

平川 二島

内日 浅江

大内 須々万

久保 勝山

男子団体

柳井 鴻南
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垢田 末武

須々万 山の田

久保 潟上

鴻南 旭

大殿 浅江

安岡 平川

女子団体

柳井 勝山
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男子シングルス

篠原 僚太郎 (高千帆） 髙橋 尚也 (須々万）

21- 8
21-11

21-11
21-15

國安 琉太 (平川） 青木 葵 (末武）

21-17
21- 7

21-14
21-10

山下 奨悟 (末武） 立石 翔馬 (垢田）

21-18
21-16

21-12
17-21
21- 8

白上 元貴 (旭） 前田 健心 (柳井）

21- 8
21-12

21-15
21-11

羽根 航大 (藤山） 松本 颯人 (竜王）

21-12
21-12

21-13
21-12

増見 凌 (二島） 廣中 瞬 (鴻南）

21- 8
21- 6

小籔 郁哉 (勝山）
21-14
23-21

21- 5
21-13 壹岐 拓海 (名陵）

21-13
17-21
21-18

21-10
21-11

平井 探希 (島田） 藤井 琉輝 (宮野）

21-14
21-13

21- 9
21-13

沖村 直哉 (鴻南） 関谷 亮太 (富海）

21- 9
21- 9

21- 6
21- 5

河本 周磨 (菊川） 長岡 毅晃 (旭）

19-21
21-13
21-16

17-21
21-19
21-12

福永 翔吾 (柳井） 松原 誠弥 (島田）

21-13
21-19

21- 9
21-15

羽生 祐己 (川中） 三浦 志信 (大内）

(末武）

21-16
21- 8

21- 6
21-11

末元 千優 (末武） 大野 陽輝



 

永田 拓己 藤永 健人
淺井 歩昂 2 2 山本 拓実

立花 真龍 2 1 後迫 尋斗
野村 歩夢 2 0 0 2 弘中 涼介

重石 恵照 1 0 森田 達弓
嶋谷 碧人 2 宮﨑 豪

光本 実希 0 弘永 圭吾
棟近 剛 0 0 2 清水 翔紀

石田 海人 2 0 1 今村 翔
白木 海晴 2 内田 寛人

川﨑 薫 2 1 2 田中 翔夢
楯田 恭己 2 横山 拓海

山野井 治輝
0 白上 樹

山形 隆成 2 0 2 土山 遼誠

山田 開斗 0 1 0 原田 翔
廣本 龍樹 0 川﨑 彪真

藤村 崇宏 2 野嶋 壮介
山本 圭佑 2 2

上田 祥之介

德永 匠 0 0 0 1
松下 駿太郎

山田 優斗 2 2 下田 勇与

相本 丈太朗
2 2

大川 竜之介

髙村 有翔 淺原 大暉

男子ダブルス

(柳井） (鴻南）

21-10
21-11

21-11
21-12

(内日） (久保）

17-21
21-16
21-14

21- 9
21- 0

(大内）
21- 6
21- 4

(須々万）

21-17
12-21
21-13

(浅江） (大内）

21-13
21-10

15-21
21-18
21-19

(久保） (山の田）

21- 8
21-11

(内日）
21-15
21-16 (柳井）

21-14
21-18

21-16
17-21
21-13

21- 8
21-12

(鴻南） (旭）

21- 5
21- 5

21-11
21-14

(須々万） (浅江）

21- 7
21-11

(旭）
18-21
21-12
21-12

(鴻南）

21-14
21-13

21-11
16-21
21-19

(二島） (内日）

21-12
21-15

21- 3
21-14

(下松） (末武）
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女子シングルス

金廣 真季 (柳井） 立石 結衣 (垢田）

21- 0
21- 1

21- 4
21- 6

春山 瑠依存 (安岡） 児玉 陽菜 (鴻南）

21-19
21-17

21-15
22-20

井上楓樺 (富田）
21- 7
21- 1 柳井 稚菜 (黒石）

23-25
21-10
21-14

大來 真緒 (大殿） 河村 光優 (浅江）

21-10
21- 4

15-21
21-12
21-15

平田 七星 (末武）
21- 5
21-12 原 天音 (平川）

21- 4
21- 6

平井 音綺 (島田） 杉山 夏波 (旭）

23-21
16-21
21-15

21- 7
21-19

小松 光奈里 (鴻南） 磯部 ななみ (名陵）

21-16
21-19

21-14
21- 7

皿田 羽菜 (佐波） 河村 真愛 (末武）

21- 0
21- 2

関 葵子 (勝山）
21- 9
21-11

14-21
21-19
21-13

工藤ののか (東部）

21-13
21-13

14-21
21-10
23-21

相本 珠杏 (下松） 椋木 冴 (竜王）

21- 6
21- 5

21-17
21-17

越野 裕理 (山の田） 倉本 友菜 (鴻南）

21-14
21-23
21-11

21-10
23-21

山本 幸映 (旭） 柳井 日菜 (右田）

21-14
21-13

福間 芽生 (鴻南） 21-7 上村 佑月 (周陽）

21-19
12-21
22-20

21-18
21-18

村中 歩華 (川上） 藤川由梨奈 (末武）

21-11
21-18

羽根真柚 (高千帆）
21- 6
21-12 白石 史実 (勝山）

21- 8
21- 8

21- 5
21-18

小林夕莉 (宮野） 福間 なつみ (大内）

(柳井）

21- 4
21- 2

21- 8
21- 6

吉村 羽紗 (内日） 兵頭 更紗



 

橘 里依

松本 みなみ
2 新見 桃芭

勝谷 元郁 2 2 0 武末 美波

松村 穂香 2 松谷 美那

藤田 愛香 X 0 2 林 小羽

北山 茉耶  0 0 城田 美鈴

中林 記子 2
田尾 詩保子

是永 結菜 2 松村 葵和

吉光 雅穂 2 0 中野 若菜

山田 真優 0 0 0 遠藤 春果

野田 京 0 0 2 美村 茜

美村 瞳 1 山本 百萌

矢田部 穂香
0 2

浅木 のどか

小籔 舞花 2 2 0 田中 茅怜

関 まひる 2 立石 結羽

川岡 萌 2 0
光永 実妃留

髙田 穂奈美
2 伊藤  瞳

秋本 渚 0 2 2 及川  歩

竹中 優花 2 0 宮川 真綺

宮内芽生 0 藤井 朱梨

白上ゆめか 0 0 0 中野 佑香

岡田 明純 2 1 2 津畑 朱音

吉田 千倖 0 0
山根 萌々花

篠田 真帆 2 永瀬 鈴

中津 美香 1 田村紅羽

中島 涼 2 0 2 井上愛乃

濵﨑 梓 2 0 0 野 淳子

杉本 結香 2 藤本 優美

鹿取 柚那 0 2 下川 愛璃

藤井 天音 2 2 0
中崎 彩和月

末元 美優 2 浦田 歩穂
吉松 佳純

女子ダブルス

(末武）

(末武）
21- 8
21-14

21- 4
21- 3 (安岡）

(大殿）
21-12
21- 9

(潟上）

(垢田）
21-15
21-13

21- 5
21-12 (川上）

(鴻南）
21-11
18-21
21-14

21-12
21-16 (浅江）

(菊川）
21-19
23-21

21-19
23-21 (旭）

(旭）
21-10
21-10

21- 4
21- 0 (平川）

(勝山）
21-14
21-14

(垢田）

(柳井）
21-13
21- 8

21-14
21-15

21- 3
21-11

(安岡）
21- 8
21- 4

21-14
21- 5 (佐波）

(黒石）
21-12
21-19

21-17
21-13 (鴻南）

21-17
21-15 (末武）

(垢田）
21-17
22-20

(宮野）
21-13
20-22
21-16

21- 9
21-14 (東部）

(末武）
21- 3
21- 4

(柳井）

(浅江）
21-13
21-11

21-14
17-21
21-16

(富田）

21- 6
21- 7 (大殿）

(平川）
21- 7
21- 4

21- 3
21- 2 (内日）


